
STATEMENT OF MEDIA RELEASE TO DAILY NEWSPAPERS  
10-07-2025   

PID Islamabad 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

FBR Interlink 8x3 11-07-2025 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Bus Recorder (C) 
PID (I) 238/25      2.Dunya (C) 
       

M/o Energy PD (PPIB) CJ 10x3 13-07-2025 Wanted All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 239/25      2.Express (C) 
      3.Jang (C) 
      4.Khabrain Pesh 
      5.Nai Baat Ibd 
      6.Ausaf Mzbd 
       

PCP Manhill 16x3 12-07-2025 ITB I.L.K 1.News I.L.K 
PID (I) 240/25      2.Ausaf I.L.K 
      3.Cholistan Times Ryk 
       

M/o Planning Dvp IS PPMI MCP 18x3 11-07-2025 FSC Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 241/25      2.N Waqt Ibd 
       

GENCO Holding Marcom 35x3 12-07-2025 Wanted I.L.K 1.News I.L.K 
PID (I) 242/25      2.Jang I.L.K  
      3.Dunya Khi 
       

IMCG F/7-4 Islamabad Kenad 16x3 11-07-2025 RFP All Pak 1.N Waqt (C) 
PID (I) 243/25      2.Exp Tribune (C) 
      3.Asas (C) 
      4.Parlau Khi 
      5.Bang e Sehar GB 
      6.Sada e Pakistan Bwp 
       

Pak Academy of Latters Revolution 13x3 11-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 244/25      2.Jang Ibd 
       

Sect Council of Common Enhancerz 5x3 11-07-2025 Corrigendum Local 1.News Ibd 
Interests      2.Nai Baat Ibd 
PID (I) 245/25       
       

Sect Council of Common Enhancerz 5x3 11-07-2025 Corrigendum Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
Interests      2.Nai Baat Ibd 
PID (I) 246/25       

PSW CJ 10x2 12-07-2025 T Notice I.L.K 1.Exp Tribune I.L.K 
PID (I) 247/25      2.Dunya I.L.K 
      3.Jehan Pak Khi 
       

PEC Trivision Com 10x4 12-07-2025 P Notice I.L.K 1.Ausaf I.L.K 
PID (I) 248/25      2.Awami Jaiza Hyd 
       



IESCO Linkers 27x2 11-07-2025 IFB I.L.K 1.Bus Recorder I.L.K 
PID (I) 249/25      2.Jang I.L.K 
      3.Metro Watch Ibd 
      4.Pakistan Lhr 
      5.Pakistan Ibd 
       

NADRA Linkers 25cm 11-07-2025 P Notice Quetta 1.Bal Times Qta 
PID (I) 250/25      2.Jang Qta 
       

NADRA Linkers 175cm 11-07-2025 P Notice Khi/Hyd 1.Exp Tribune Khi 
PID (I) 251/25      2.Khabrain Khi 
      3.Ibrat Hyd 
       

NADRA Linkers 420cm 11-07-2025 P Notice Ibd/Lhr 1.Nation Lhr 
PID (I) 252/25      2.92 News Ibd 
       

M/o Climate Change Fast Track 40x4 12-07-2025 Wanted All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 253/25      2.Dunya (C) 
      3.Express (C) 
      4.N Waqt Mul 
      5.Ausaf Mzbd 
      6.Pak Today Lhr 
       

PIMS ABCL 18x2 11-07-2025 FSC Notice All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 254/25      2.Ausaf (C) 
      3.Bus Times Ibd 
      4.Media Pakistan Fsd 
       

President’s Sect (P) MCL 12x3 12-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 255/25      2.Dunya Ibd 
       

President’s Sect (P) MCL 11x3 12-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 256/25      2.N Waqt Ibd 
       

President’s Sect (P) MCL 13x3 12-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 257/25      2.Dunya Ibd 
       

PID Interlink 7x3 11-07-2025 Corrigendum Local 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 258/25      2.92 News Ibd 
       

PID Interlink 7x3 11-07-2025 Corrigendum Local 1.Nation Ibd 
PID (I) 259/25      2.Dunya Ibd 
       

NADRA Adreach 30x3 11-07-2025 P Notice Ibd/Gujrat 1.Express Ibd 
PID (I) 260/25      2.Jang Ibd 
      3.Dak Gujrat 
      6.Chaan Been Ibd 

NADRA Adreach 11x2 11-07-2025 P Notice Ibd/Khi 1.Exp Tribune Khi 
PID (I) 261/25      2.Jang Ibd 
       



NADRA Adreach 25x3 11-07-2025 Rental Office Ibd/Pesh 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 262/25    Space Req  2.Mashriq Pesh 
       

NADRA Adreach 40cm 11-07-2025 P Notice Local 1.Pak Today Ibd 
PID (I) 263/25      2.Nai Baat Ibd 
       

NADRA Adreach 60cm 11-07-2025 P Notice Pesh 1.Pak Observer Pesh 
PID (I) 264/25      2.Muhim Pesh 
       

IG Police NH & MP MCP 54x4 11-07-2025 Open Auction I.L.P.Q 1.Nation Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I) 265/25      2.Express Ibd/Lhr/Pesh 
      3.Jang Qta 
      4.Dunya Ibd 
       

PEMRA Adarts  20x3 11-07-2025 Apply for Ibd/KPK 1.News Rwp 
PID (I) 266/25    Cable TV  2.Bus Recorder Ibd 
    Licenses  3.Jang Rwp 
      4.Express Pesh 
      5.92 News Ibd 
      6.Statesman Pesh 
      7.Aaj Pesh/Abt 
      8.Aaina e Jehan Pesh 
      9.Mashriq Pesh 
      10.Aeen Pesh 
      11.Azadi Swat 
      12.Shamal Abt 
      13.Lead Pakistan Pesh 
      14.Pakhtunkhaw News Mardan 
      15.Akhabr Pesh 
      16.Nada e Khalaq Haripur 
      17.Geo Hazara Haripur 
      18.Awami Dastak Kohat 
      19.Aksriyat Pesh 
      20.Jehad Pesh 
      21.Ittehad Abt 
      22.Riyasat Pesh 
      23.Shaheed Ibd 
      24.Hewad Pesh 
      25.News Affairs Ibd 
      26.Soon Times Ibd 
      27.Destination Ibd 
      28.K-2 Rwp 
      29.Metro Times Pesh 
      30.Sahad Pesh 
      31.Bhasha News Bisham 
      32.Awaz e Sheher Pesh 
      33.Aaj Subha Pesh 
      34.Nawa e Dir Dir 
      35.Today Muslim Pesh 
      36.Surkhab Pesh 



PEMRA Adarts 20x3 12-07-2025 Apply for Ibd/Qta/Khi 1.News Khi 
PID (I) 267/25    Cable TV  2.Bus Recorder Khi 
    Licenses  3.Bal Times Qta 
      4.Jang Khi/Qta 
      5.Express Khi 
      6.Century Exp Qta 
      7.Mashriq Qta 
      8.Eagle Hub 
      9.Talar Noshki 
      10.Ziarat View Ziarat 
      11.Independent Qta 
      12.Azadi Qta 
      13.Baakhabar Qta 
      14.Bal News Qta 
      15.Nawa e Watan Qta 
      16.Sahafat Qta 
      17.Bal Express Qta 
      18.Koh e Suleman Qta 
      19.Qudrat Qta 
      20.Kozak News Chaman 
      21.Al Jazeera Chagi 
      22.Gwadar Times Gw 
      23.Bolan Hub 
      24.Asia Today Pishin 
      25.Saboot Qta 
      26.Pearl Qta 
      27.Sadaqat Int’l Qta 
      28.Haal Qta 
      29.Tameer Bal Qta 
      30.Khitab Qta 
      31.Waqt Qta 
      32.Salar Qta 
      33.Harb e Baqa Qta 
      34.Tameer e Watan Qta 
      35.Pakistan Exp Qta 
       
       

NDMA Adage  12x3 11-07-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.Bus Recorder (C) 
PID (I) 268/25      2.Dunya (C) 
      3.Nay Kal Mul 
      4.Mianwali Exp MW 
       
       

Emerging Technologies Lab Adventus  14x4 13-07-2025 Wanted All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 269/25      2.News (C) 
      3.Ausaf (C) 
      4.Asas Ibd 
      5.Jang Qta 
      6.Daily Times Khi  
       



PTA Time & Space 14x2 11-07-2025 Hiring Pesh 1.Frontier Post Pesh 
PID (I) 270/25      2.Express Pesh 
       

COMSATS University Ibd C7 9x2 11-07-2025 Notice Local 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 271/25      2.Express Ibd 
      3.Pak Observer Ibd 
      4.Nikhar Ibd 
       

CDA-373 Media Partner 15x3 11-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 272/25      2.Jang Ibd 
       
       

National Assembly Sect Maxim 13x2 11-07-2025 Charge Sheet Rwp/G,Khan 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 273/25      2.Sada e Pothohar Gujrar Khan 
       

PID Interlink 7x3 11-07-2025 Corrigendum Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 274/25      2.N Waqt Ibd 
       

 
       PID Karachi 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

NBP 
PID K.108/25 

InterLink 25x3 11.07.2025 Tender Notice 
231 

KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI) 
2.92 News (KLI) 
3.Jinnah (I) 
4.Jurat (L) 
 

PAA 
PID K.109/25 

Creative Junction 15x4 12.07.2025 IFB 
16 

Lhr 1.The News (L) 
2.Nawa-e-Waqt (L) 

PAA 
PID K.110/25 

Creative Junction 20x2 12.07.2025 Public Notice 
17 

Isl 1.Express Tribune (I) 
2.Ausaf (I) 

PAA 
PID K.111/25 

Synergy 18x3 12.07.2025 IFB 
15 

Khi/Qta 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Express (K) 
3.Balochistan Exp (Q) 
4.Intekhab (Q) 
5.Asr-e-Nau (Mst) 
 

NAVY 
PID K.112/25 

M & C Sachi 20x3 11.07.2025 Tender Notice 
94 

Khi 1.Business Recorder (K) 
2.Nawa-e-Waqt (K) 

PCSIR 
PID K.113/25 

Mindread 15x3 12.07.2025 Vacancy 
Announcement 

 

Khi/Hyd 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Jang (K) 
3.Kawish (Hyd) 
4.Express (K) 
 



Abandoned Properties 
PID K.114/25 

Maxim 12x2 12.07.2025 Public Notice 
 

Khi 1.Dawn (K) 
2.92 News (K) 

PCG 
PID K.115/25 

Uptick 14x3 12.07.2025 Tender Notice 
 

Khi 1.Nation (K) 
2.Jang (K) 

PSPC 
PID K.116/25 

Connect 10x3 12.07.2025 IFB 
3426 

KLI 1.The News (KLI) 
2.Nai Baat (KLI) 
3.Awami Awaz (K) 
4.Millat (K) 
5.Multi News Ibd 
 

PSPC 
PID K.117/25 

Connect 10x3 12.07.2025 IFB 
3427 

KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI) 
2.Dunya (KLI) 
3.Sindh Yar (K) 
4.Wisdom (Suk) 
5.Commerical News (Fsd) 

PSPC 
PID K.118/25 

Connect 10x3 12.07.2025 IFB 
2237 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Dunya (KLI) 
3.Sobh (K) 
4.Sarmaya Hyd 
5.Mithan Rajanpur 
 

PSPC 
PID K.119/25 

Connect 10x3 12.07.2025 IFB 
2240 

KLI 1.The News (KLI) 
2.Auasf (KLI) 
3.Hilal-e-Pakistan (K) 
4.Aajar Rwp 
5.Bhakkar News (Skr) 
 

PSPC 
PID K.120/25 

Connect 10x3 12.07.2025 IFB 
2241 

KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI) 
2.Express (KLI) 
3.Awami Awaz (K) 
4.Karachi Times (K) 
5.Sind Times (Hyd) 
 

PNSC 
PID K.121/25 

Octopus 16x2 13.07.2025 Career Opportunities 
 

KLI 1.Exp Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jang (KLI) 
3.Pakistan Observer (I) 
4.92 News (K) 
 

PNSC 
PID K.122/25 

Octopus 18x2 13.07.2025 Career Opportunities 
 

KLI 1.Exp Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jang (KLI) 
3.Daily Times (L) 
4.Ausaf (K) 
 

HBFC 
PID K.123/25 

Orient 14x4 13.07.2025 Career Opportunities 
 

KLI 1.Exp Tribune  (KLI) 
2.Jang (KLI) 
3.Express (K) 
4.Jehan Pak (K) 
 



PIDC 
PID K.124/25 

Uptick 10x2 12.07.2025 Corrigendum 
 

KLI 1.The News (KLI) 
2.Jehan-e-Pakistan (KLI) 
3.Yadgar (Suk) 
4.Sindh Line (K) 
 

AG Sindh 
PID K.125/25 

Adarts 15x2 12.07.2025 Final Notice 
 

Khi/Hyd 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Jang (K) 
3.Sindh (Hyd) 
4.Financial Daily Khi 
 

TCP 
PID K.126/25 

M & C Sachi 22x3 11.07.2025 Tender Notice 
1 

All Pakistan 1.Express Tribune (C) 
2.Jang (C) 
3.Business Recorder (K) 
4.Express (I) 

 
PID Lahore 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

PCB Media Prof 12x2 12.07.2025 Procurement  All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C)                          
PID(L) 94 /25    Of Valuation   2.Jang (C)                          
    Services  3.Azmat Lhr 
      4.Qaboos Mul 
        

WAPDA Channel 7 13x2 11.07.2025 Invitation For L R K Q P 1.Bus Recorder (C)                          
PID(L) 95 /25    Bids  2.Express L R K  P                           
      3.Jang Q 
      4.Gulf News Lhr 
      5.Wahdat Pesh 
       

GEPCO Creative J 22x2 11.07.2025 Invitation for L R K  1.News L K                          
PID(L) 96 /25    Bids  2.Dunya L R                          
      3.Taqat Lhr 
       

Pak Railways Hq  Smart ways  10x2 11.07.2025 Tender Notice All Pak 1.Pak Observer (C)                          
PID(L) 97 /25      2.Jang (C)                          
      3.Ausaf Rwp/Pesh 
      4.Dawn Lhr 
      5.Khabrain Skr 
      6.Nai Baat Fsd 
       

LESCO Media Prof 7x2 11.07.2025 Shut Down  L 1.Nai Baat L                           
PID(L) 98 /25                                
       

Pak Railways Hq  Smart ways  19x3 11.07.2025 Transparency All Pak 1.News (C)                          
PID(L) 99 /25    Comfort   2.Express (C)                          
    Service  3.N.Waqt  (C) 
      4.Ausaf GB 
      5.Dunya Lhr 
      6.Pak Observer Ibd 
      7.Jehan Pakistan Khi 



PID Quetta 

 
PID Peshawar 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers  
(7) 

CEO, Kohat 
PID (P) No. 196/25 

ABCL 20x03 11/07/2025 Auction KP 1.The News, Ibd 
2.Express, Pew 

CEO, Kohat 
PID (P) No. 197/25 

ABCL 20x03 11/07/2025 Auction KP 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
2.Khabrain, Pew 

 

End 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

ANF,  Quetta 
PID(Q)19/25 

Kenad 8x3 11-07-2025 BIDS Qta 1.Jang Qta 
2.Independent Qta 


